
 

Moon Lee Tae Kwon Do 
Office phone:  1300 101 303 

GRADINGS September 2017 
 

Northside Grading:- 
Albany Creek Primary School, 696 Albany Creek Rd., Albany Creek 
Southside Grading Coloured Belts:-  
Sunnybank High School, Gager St., Sunnybank 
Southside Grading 1st Gup and Black Belts 
Somerville House, Stephens Rd, South Brisbane 
 
All students should arrive 15 mins before their grading time (double 
check your grading date and time). Uniforms must be clean and 
pressed and a badge securely attached.   ALL WHITE UNIFORM 
   

 
Day 

 
Date 

 
Present Belt Level 

 
Time 

MONDAY 

Northside 
(Albany Creek 
Primary 
School) 
TUESDAY 

Southside 
(Sunnybank 
High School) 
 
 
WEDNESDAY 

Southside 
(Sunnybank 
High School) 
 
 
 
SATURDAY 
(SOMERVILLE 
HOUSE) 
  

 
11th Sept 
 
 
 
 
12th Sept 
 
 
 
 
13th Sept 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16th Sept 

White Belts and ) 
All Yellow Belts ) 
 
All Blue Belts           ) 
1st & 2nd  Red Belts  )  
 
White Belts 
 
1st Yellow Belts) 
2nd Yellow Belts) 
 
1st Blue Belts   ) 
2nd Blue Belts  ) 
3rd Blue Belts   ) 
 
1st Red Belts    ) 
2nd Red Belts   ) 
 
 
1st Gup & Black Belts 
 
 

6.30pm 
 
 
7.00pm 
 
 
6.00pm 
 
6.30pm 
 
 
 
6.00pm 
 
 
 
7.00pm 
 
 

10.00am 

 

 
Note: September Training Fees Must Be Paid Before Grading 


